SHANGHAI BAUD DATA COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.
BDCOM S3900 Switch
 High Performance 10Gigabit Ethernet Switch
BDCOM S3900 is a standard L3 congestion-less switch series, which are capable of multi-layer
switching and wire-speed route forwarding. Its high-performance ASIC and modular design enable
users to employ a suitable number of interfaces and to configure scales of their networks with great
flexibility, all based on their individual requirements. It supports plenty of access authentication

Temperature Operating: 0 ~ 50°C, non-operating: -40 ~ 70°C
Humidity 0 ~ 90% (no condensing)
Order Information
BDCOM S3928
Network management Router Switch, 20 ports 10/100/100MBase-TX + 4
ports 10/100/1000Base-TX/SFP Combo + 2 extended slots for 10G modules
(up to 4 XFP ports), 1 console
SHANGHAI BAUD DATA COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.
BDCOM S3928GX
Network management Router Switch, 20 SEP ports 10/100/100MBase-TX +
4 ports 10/100/1000Base-TX/SFP Combo + 2 extended slots for 10G
modules (up to 4 XFP ports), 1 console
BDCOM S3948
Network management Router Switch, 44 ports 10/100/100MBase-TX + 4
ports 10/100/1000Base-TX/SFP Combo + 2 extended slots for 10G modules
(up to 4 XFP ports)
GSFP-SX 1000M SFP module, Multi-mode, 850nm, 500m, LC interface
GSFP-LX-10 1000M SFP module, Single-mode, 1310nm, 10km,  LC interface
GSFP-LX-40 1000M SFP module, Single-mode, 1310nm, 40km,  LC interface
GSFP-ZX-80 1000M SFP module, Single-mode, 1550nm, 80km,  LC interface
LS3928-1TE-XFP 1 port 10G XFP module base board for 3928/3928GX
LS3928-2TE-XFP 2 port 10G XFP module base board for 3928/3928GX
LS3948-1TE-XFP 1 port 10G XFP module base board for 3948
LS3948-2TE-XFP 2 port 10G XFP module base board for 3948
XFP-SX 10 Gigabit XFP Multi-mode, 850nm,300m, LC interface optical module
XFP-LX-10 10 Gigabit XFP Single-mode, 1310nm,10km, LC interface optical module
XFP-LX-40 10 Gigabit XFP Single-mode, 1550nm,40km, LC interface optical module
Shanghai Baud Data Communication Co., Ltd.